Position

District Manager

Office Secretary

District Secretary

Accountant

Clerical

Clerical

Other Positions Held Special District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Paradise Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$68,143

$32,839

$32,674

$31,145

$7,916

$5,628

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,774
$13,041
$13,784
$14,540

$0

$350



