Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Manager		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$68,143	\$18,774
Office Secretary		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$32,839	\$13,041
District Secretary		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$32,674	\$13,784
Accountant		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$31,145	\$14,540
Clerical		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$7,916	\$0
Clerical		Paradise Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$5,628	\$350